Conoco, Inc.
Attn: _ .
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 157
[ea County, New Mexico

545 5.45 3/4 1.31 7.15 7.15
1033 4.88 1 1.75 8.54 15.69
1502 4.69 3/4 1.31 6.16 21.85
2012 5.10 3/4 1.31 6.69 28.54
2390 3.78 3/4 1.31 4.96 33.50
2925 5.35 1 1.75 9.36 2.87
3429 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 53.89
3933 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 62.71
4437 5.04 11/2 2.63 13.23 75.94
4940 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 86.94
5444 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 100.17
5902 4.58 1 1.75 8.02 108.19
6395 4.93 3/4 1.31 6.47 114.66
6899 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 123.48
7496 5.97 3/4 1.31 7.84 131.32
7875 3.79 1172 2.63 9.95 141.26
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Michael Roghair - Géheral Manager
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